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Founded in 1918, Tatung Company is a worldwide leader in the design and manufacturing of a

vast array of digital consumer products, including LCD TVs, network-connected devices, and

home appliances. Tatung also provides system integration service. As a diversified company,

Tatung has well engaged in the heavy industrial products like optical fiber cables, gas insulated

switchgears, motors, generators, and transformers. With its overseas branches expanding into

12 countries, Tatung is in a solid position to deliver products more efficiently and render

customer services more effectively. Tatung specializes in the ODM/OEM business and serves

branded customers on a global basis.
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3,062,480,0002019/01

2,213,442,0002019/02

2,862,887,0002019/03

2,805,065,0002019/04

2,618,532,0002019/05

2,671,997,0002019/06

2,712,754,0002019/07

2,874,934,0002019/08
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2,515,305,0002020/01
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2,268,775,0002020/08
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2,764,705,0002021/05
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2,469,205,0002022/06
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Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2023/12/21 18:09:55Announce the change of CSO & Spokesperson

2023/12/21 18:09:32Sustainable Development Committee has changed

2023/12/27 18:00:06Announced by Tatung co. on behalf of subsidiary Shan-Chih Asset Development Co. with other 5

participating banks signed syndication loan contract.

2024/01/29 18:58:34Announced by Tatung Co. on behalf of SCAD Board of Directors authorizing the chairman to sign

a joint construction contract and other matters

2024/02/07 19:14:58Announced by Tatung Co. on behalf of SCAD Board of Directors authorizing the chairman to sell

real estate

DateSubject
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